Downlighter 49
LDR LED micro tilt
Order Codes
LDR LED Micro Tilt Finish Spot Lens Flood Lens
3 x 1W White White LDRLEDWS31W LDRLEDWF31W
3 x 1W White Chrome LDRLEDWS31C LDRLEDWF31C
3 x 1W RGB White – LDRLEDRGB31W
3 x 1W RGB Chrome – LDRLEDRGB31C
3 x 3W RGB White – LDRLEDRGB33W
3 x 3W RGB Chrome – LDRLEDRGB33C
Driver (for white)
Runs upto 3 fittings  3 x 1W Driver CNPLU/3501-9
Driver (for RGB)
Runs upto 9, 3 x 1W or 2, 3 x 3W  18W RGB Driver CNRGBOX
Dimmable Driver (for white)
Runs upto 3, 3 x 1W  18W Driver CNPLDUN1350
See page 74 for RGB control specification
Junction	box	for	series	connection	(for	RGB)	 CNJB3
Order Codes
LDR LED IP65
White LDRLEDIP65-4KW
Chrome LDRLEDIP65-4KC
LDR LED IP65
H
Ø
CAØ